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Informative Writing Score Checklist – Grade K 

 Student	Name	 Content	 Conventions	 Notes/Comments 

  
 

 

 

 

SCO
RE	

N
am

es	topic	

D
raw

s,	dictates,	or	
w
rites	

Provides	som
e	

inform
ation	on	

topic	

W
rites	one	or	m

ore	
sentences	

	 	 SCO
RE	

W
rites	L	to	R	&

	
return	sw

eeps	

Attem
pts	capitals	

Attem
pts	end	

points	

Attem
pts	spelling	

1               

2               

3               

4               

5               

6               

7               

8               

9               

10               

11               

12               

13               

14               

15               

16               
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Attem
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